LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg

073 - Livingstone-Macleod - MLA Roger Reid
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2020

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,265.40
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $20.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $ $325.64
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $99.63
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,331.00 $5,623.38
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23160.00 $5,79000 $21378.18
Travel Accommodations Allowance $757.81
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 50
Other
Hosting - $ $591.12 $1,064.72
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (changed to 50.5 cents per km on Sept. 1)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 7,6450 25,8671
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 698.0 24340
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 8,3430 28,301.1
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 20 45
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 520 55 255
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



[l

fwa) Legislative Assembly of Alberta

S, & & MP05539 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
" psoaen

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP05539

Description December 2019 - Per-Diems

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency

Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted

January 2, 2020

Date Received

January 2, 2020

Mailing Address

h

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
7416 Dec 1, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
7417 Dec 2, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7418 Dec 3, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7419 Dec 4, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7420 Dec 5, 2019 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7421 Dec 6, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge, High River X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
7422 Dec 7, 2019 60 km from Perm. Res. Blackie, Pincher Creek X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
7423 Dec 13, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. High Rive X 11.05 0.55 11.60
7424 Dec 16, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Pincher Creek X 11.05 0.55 11.60
7425 Dec 17,2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Hlgh River X 11.05 0.55 11.60
7426 Dec 20, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. High River X 11.05 0.55 11.60
7427 Dec 23, 2019 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 19.76 0.99 20.75

303.67 15.18 318.85

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP05539

Page 1 of 1




[l

o

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

S, & & MP06425 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
" psoaen

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP06425

Description January 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency

Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted

February 3, 2020

Date Received

February 6, 2020

Mailing Address

h

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
8053 Jan 2, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8054 Jan 6, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. High River X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8055 Jan 7, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Blairmore X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8056 Jan 8, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Pincher Creek X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8057 Jan 10, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Longview X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35

94.77 4.73 99.50

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06425

Page 1 of 1




[l

fwa) Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%, .5 MP06484 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
" psoaen

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP06484

Description February 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted

February 29, 2020

Date Received

March 2, 2020

Mailing Address

h

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
8461 Feb 2, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8462 Feb 3, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8463 Feb 4, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. High River X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8464 Feb 6, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Blairmore Pincher Creek X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8465 Feb 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8466 Feb 11,2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary, High River X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8467 Feb 13, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. High River X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8468 Feb 14,2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. High River X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8469 Feb 18, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. High River X 11.05 0.55 11.60
8470 Feb 19, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8471 Feb 20, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
8472 Feb 21,2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Pincher Creek X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8473 Feb 23, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
8474 Feb 24,2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20
8475 Feb 25, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8476 Feb 26, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
8477 Feb 27,2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8478 Feb 28, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge X 11.05 0.55 11.60

415.91 20.79 436.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP06484

Page 1 of 1




[l

fwa) Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MP07886 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
% pssmagt &

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MPO07886

Description March 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted April 6, 2020

Date Received April 6, 2020

Mailing Address

h

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
9975 Mar 1, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9976 Mar 2, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9977 Mar 3, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9978 Mar 4, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9979 Mar 5, 2020 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9980 Mar 9, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Pincher Creek X X 30.81 1.54 32.35
9981 Mar 11, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. High River/Pincher Creek X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9982 Mar 12, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge X 11.05 0.55 11.60
9983 Mar 15, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9984 Mar 16, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9985 Mar 17, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9986 Mar 18, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9987 Mar 19, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9988 Mar 20, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
9989 Mar 30, 2020 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
9990 Mar 31, 2020 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

516.65 25.85 542.50

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MPO7886

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR05918 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR05918

Description January 2020 Edmonton Residence

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted January 2, 2020

Date Received January 2, 2020

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR05918 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR06269 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR06269

Description February 2020 Edmonton Temporary Residence

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted February 3, 2020

Date Received February 6, 2020

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR06269 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP MR06982 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
" st

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR06982

Description March 2020 Edmonotn Temporary Residence

Claimant Roger Reid

Employee Number I

Constituency Livingstone-Macleod 73 (Roger Reid)

Date Submitted February 29, 2020

Date Received March 2, 2020

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Offce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR06982 Page 2 of 2



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ QP SE05748 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $148.51 + GST

Receipt Description

Costco receipt for Christmas Open House 2019

Member Name Roger Reid
Claimant Jody Maull
Expense Category Hosting - Group (All Livingstone-Macleod Constituents)

Hosting Purpose - Open House Christmas

Ik a6
SRS WVYRICY B R L0 b Las

Ol.co’l @le s HA €.
202+ 01 Soubank o

Okcracs, A3 S

131166 KS BELG AN 14 <€
1349691 FIRES.DE. CRk 12 i<
+ 142667 CRANBERRIES 3 <5
2480° 1 VEGGIE " RAY 14 ¢SS
2480 1 VEGGIE: 'RAY 149 €§

938492 kS KE'TE
363855 [ESSERT BARS

N om O ask "
339029 NPL 35XH00ML
ENVIRO FEE N
[DEPOSTT
339029 NPL 35XH00ML
ENVIRO FEE N
[EPOSIT
3uxxd BOE Count 2 9
SUBTOTAL
TAX
F o TO Al [}

WO WWOoO W x
i
~

EQU. NG
2834 00

TNTERAL
2019/1:%. 13 12 2¢:10

CH
o

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05748

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

>

Asspaant &

4 SE06038 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $49.99 + GST

Receipt Description Coffee for Claresholm Coffee with MLA Meeting
Member Name Roger Reid

Claimant Jody Maull

Expense Category Other

Tin Hortons # 103412
29 Alberta Road, Claresholn, AB, TOL 0T

Take (ut

Order #: 324

I_C—a-nb 35 Orig 8lend 549.‘9“9
I TR 4 of 7

Subtotal: N - 549-.'9‘9
GST: $2.50

Total Tax:

Change Due:
Cashier: SHIFT 2

GST/HSTH: 833724644RTC01
01-07-2020 12:50:23 PH
Receipt #: 301313703
Order ID: 301357803

Status (Purchase): & / 7
Banked Revard: 0

B0y anyTced Toffee Tor STE ]
L Ui T TelTTias cosond Yot us know niv S& Qio
S B e P ) T T S

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06038

Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

<

"oﬁ) 'y
" a5t

o> 2 SE06038 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $12.64

Receipt Description

Coffee with your MLA Claresholm, bottle water

Member Name Roger Reid
Claimant Jody Maull
Expense Category Other

Your Hometown Advantage

Claresholm IGA
19200 1=t Street West
AU 6252555
GST #129277224

e vard by Emma
Welcome to IGA
GR2OCH 1Y

Lt i) Waten $3 49 O
YOU SAVED  $1 %0

L $0.48 R
e it $2.40 R
Cotiape Wale 24k $3.39
YOU SAVED $1.10
ik $0.48 R
1Deposit $2.40 R
SUBTOTA $12 64
TOTAL TAX $0 00
Il Al $H12 .69
Peelat L TENDLI $12.64
tasl CHANGE $0 00
HUMBER OF TTirMe 2

sxxxxanxxxxxxxYOUR SAVINGS*xxxs
M -cotmt-. & Specials
Your total Savings
Percentage Savings
KA KRR R KK AR KKK KRR ARKKAA KK XK A

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06038

Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME06501 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting 26.57 + GST

Receipt Description Lunch
Member Name Roger Reid

Claimant Roger Reid

Expense Category Other

MR MIKES

SteakhouseCasual

e S e
CHECK # 167239 DATE  2/04/20
TABLE # 62 [IME 12:58PM

-~ RESTAURANT : SuperShelb  --

[TEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
1 BWL FO SOUP 8.99
1 MIKEBURGER 13.99
1 Sub Garden Salad 0.00
1 H20 0.00
1 POP 3.59

EFPFE SR EE T ES TR ISR R EEEESEFCEESFTEEE S L E

SUBTOTAL L. B
GST | fe i
IHI#’%L lJlH 21380

“Tro0s, SRS

/huu was your experience?! \ 1\
Did we NATL it? e
Let Us Know at: >
\www.mrmikesfeedback . ca”
MR-~ MIKES-STEARHOUSECASUA
HIGH RIVER, AB
(587)528-6453 www.mrmikes.ca
GST#: 78320388

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME06501 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
& ME06504 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

>

Asspaant &

Hosting $19.98

Receipt Description Cookies for HR Open House

Member Name Roger Reid

Claimant Roger Reid

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s) ) .
Hosting Purpose - MLA Open House High River

71:;" i%iﬁh/&

Tin Hortons ¢ 103722
1103 - 18th Street SE, High River AB, T1V 2R3
(403) 652-3700

Take (ut

Order #; 30

2 Cook - Asrt Dozen $19.98
Subtotal: e ——‘W—“M-Sl‘—'ﬁ.'iﬂ
brang [0ta J %

Change Due: $0.00
Cashier: SHIFT 2

GST/HSTH: €33724644 RT0001
02-04-2020 01:30:13 P¥
Receipt #: 312956503
Order ID: 313772903
| ____Enjoy any Iced Lotfee for $1x |
| Uisit felllins.ca and let us knov hov e did. |
[ S BRI RSN TR R S SRS
3223-2590-3124-7010-00257
Upon survey conpletion enter validation cede
here:
fnd return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to receive offer.
*Plus tax. See website for full Terns and Conditions

Hastercard

Card Entry:TAP_ICC

Trans Type:Purchase $19.98
Tern &: 203
REF #: 00000079
fApplication Label: NASTERCARD
AID #: A0000000041010
TUR #: 0000008001
181 &: E800

Asproved

Guest Copy
RECEIPT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME06504

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE05803 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $111.12 + GST

Receipt Description B R open house
Member Name Roger Reid

Claimant Tammy Carmichael

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Constituents)

osting Purpose - Open House in High River

$111,12

Cashier: SWIST 2

SST/HST#: 833724544 RT0001
12-13-2013 04:51:20 PN
— T 4: 402174504

Order 10% A
—lmmmmr-:mnmﬂ:nh
| UisjtiJpliilies. co dnd Jbtlus know how ve did. |
=== ==t Suieyilolels s s i e
T i i [ T M i T S

€213-2060-4153-7161-90259
Uron survzy conpletion enter validation code
here:
return tais receipt to & participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to i12ceive offer.
us tax. Se2 website for full Terss and Conditions

nt: CH!!III!

ntry:CHI? sequence [
Type:Purchase $116.68
nt & 030000086512

iion Label: INTERAC
A0000002771010

8080008000
6800

- Approved /

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE05803

Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

now approved for payment.

Q - -
S\ < & VF02693 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
0 s
Hosting $10.00
Receipt Description
Member Name Roger Reid
Claimant Roger Reid
Expense Category Other
-l:!fl!":'I‘!r!'H‘le‘!lHHHLH
4 Customer Copy k
R R [UREFUSRPIEREREENE L,
TG00 Y NATURAL FOODS
JAY 1N 416 CENTER 91, S.E.
1oFRESH Food and Drink
SALE
fug G729 09:28:10 dl%‘dbf‘@ ]
Clerk: JAMCS Castner JAMES
. [towe 4 Prce Oty Amount
2 01 3 00 2 10.00
& WAIEIR 16,91 L¥LIVERED
= ften Cont @ 2
Suhlotal: 10.00
N 0.00
GST: 0.00
Tutal due: 10 00
Tentder ed - Cash: 10.00

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

VF02693

Page 2 of 2




HOSTING $93.89 + GST

[in Hartoas Stare 34!2
29 41berta Rd
E1arafhulg, A6

TOL OF
403-625-2545

_ GSTH B33724644RT0C01T
flug 2¢ 2019 63:54 an Transe 67°425%

TRRHSACTI0H RECORD

Card huaber
tard Type
tard Entry
Trans Tyoe
finaunt

Ruth %
Seguence ]
Reference 4
Tern 10
Date

Hine

19796/
tQR:54:%6

APPROVED

fepligation Labai: Mastercard
flb: 4090690041610

TUR: 000383000
TC ¢ 2640F3C24EDD04F7
1$1: E80G

|
SIGHATURE
{\--AL T TR A B o A
ChEPsc Lid BrEssled hergwtls Lo
anrnt stated heosga in gecargacse vith
LU F N AT Bt e
th TN

10 HIAYZ
ppozs v OK
vEshn e, Al
BT L2t
boelx win Dtdw e & 7 Tirh
oot mukl larashy oo L DU

Tt V;LE

@ o o
G2
Order ¥

O3 {up Gr. . 1.omel Blend 47 39
4 Dozen fonut 43.56
$untote) s3.99
6o 7.5
5 .47
2,45

Tuesday August Zﬂ.lx!i! ﬂ

Shift 8 § keg. ¥ 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
8 o & SE06706 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $20.60

Receipt Description P.C. Coffee Meeting
Member Name Roger Reid
Claimant Tammy Carmichael

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Coffee with your MLA)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting with Constituents

QAQU: he ab oine /2';6’}@

WE L COMI
T

)
PirNoHER CREEK _l‘.l‘l‘ f)‘l’
CO-08 VALUE and SERVICE GUARANTEED:

£ oLt 10420 109

CHOC CHIP COOKLES '§[,.Q',7F N
TUFFEE MINI CCOKII
NT DEL BTTR PECAN
£.“:1 l"t' FOR $9.00 $4.50 N
ADVERTISED SPY CIAL

“:1 1..'.:111 G E{ N
3 BALANCE DUL S.{.(.' t:l}
CASH g:’,lf 00
CHANGE $29 ‘h;
10TAL TAX $0.00
Member Number -

G501 #2494 334602

LN ER CREEK CO-0P
> L NOCHEE Y(\JHR :
COMMUNETY BULLDER

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06706 Page 2 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
8 o & SE06706 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $14.99

Receipt Description Office Supplies
Member Name Roger Reid
Claimant Tammy Carmichael
Expense Category Other

G\Joue ol home fg,,

WE L CUOME
0
PINCHER CREEK (O U172

JALUE and SERVICE GUARANTEED!

#R104201090

IRK $14.99 N
Al AL
1 BALANCE DUt §14.94
Pent kounding $0 01
L 20 Oy
CHANG! o] -/E’l
TOTAL TAX $0.00
Member Numbe!
LUSUU # 100D P4 OJANZOZU

PINCHER CREEK CO-UP
YOUR )
COMMUINTTY BULLDER

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06706 Page 3 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

% QP SE06706 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

v Hosting $37.78 + GST
Hosting $10.98

Receipt Description CNP Coffee Meeting

Member Name Roger Reid

Claimant Tammy Carmichael

Expense Ca'[egory Hosting - Group (Coffeg with your MLA)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting with Constituents

o, aaf harm .
(;\Jgu.fu ue 1diiie {61(3.

= ——

WEL COME
= R ]
BPINCHER CREEK CO- QP
- LO-0P VALUE and SERVICE GUARANTEE[!
S #R 104201080
en 318.89 ASSURTED UCUUKLES $5.49 N
ASSORTED COOKTES $5.49 N
Z BALANCE DUE $10.9%
i $1.89 | YPE Furchase tNTET
;1‘ tﬁ'fz.i:" £ A
.Ig Ha ACCT . Chequing $ 1G. 98
vesit Lard S350/
e 2 e nn UARD NUMBEK: iuq-u»uu-
< DATE/TIME : (12 20 Toaners

L C 1T 3 T
L ViS5t Jelit] 5. Ca and 1ot Us Kno oy we did_ "~ CUSTOMER CLPY
Wﬁ‘ﬁ’fﬂmfﬂm L R R R PP F R P R E R PY PP ey

2079 9¢0 G T INTERAL $10.98
3142680 6-3030-00136 Auth U(u’h'- :
y tion ente CHANGE $u .
(OTAL TAX $0.00
) Ffe Member Nuinbe -

CO00 #49nb8 10:33:16 OFEBZ020)
S0Z013 ROO1
PINCHER CREEK CO-OP
YOUR
COMMUNITY BUILLDIER

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06706 Page 5 of 6



g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
QP SE06706 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

hosting $5.49
Hosting $8.60

Receipt Description Fort Macleod Coffee Meeting

Member Name Roger Reid

Claimant Tammy Carmichael

Expense Ca'[egory Hosting - Group (Coffeg with your MLA)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting with Constituents

WEL COME

10 A > OME
PINCHER CREEK CO-QOP WELGRM
CO-0P VALUE and SERVICE GUARANTEED!

PINOCHER CREL K G nl"
( AL UE i WICE GUARAN

_’H e

[ #R104201090

i PECAN $5.49 N
! BALANCE Duf $5.49 E?—}Q :“
IYPE: Purchase ! 0.2 0
ity : ’ | BALANCE DUt $6.00
IYPE: Purchase il
Hf Ei:'hl "JH ‘ﬁ ACCT: ( lﬂzu 1ing $

APEROVED ITHANK YOU
i
IMER Y
.
¥
iNIE A : :,'..~?'
Auth Code = .
CHANGE '
Anagc

AL $U.00 PR S .
[0TAL TAX $0.00 o

Auth Code
1
|

TOTAL TAX

PINCHER CREEK CO-0OP # -
) YOUR ‘ 3
COMMUNITY BUl DER

PINCHER U
COMMUNL

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE06706 Page 6 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE06749 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

HOSTING $19.98

Receipt Description

Member Name Roger Reid
Claimant Jody Maull
Expense Category Other

Wal

HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete our short customer survey at

SURVEY.WALMART.CA
framonthl chancew

Rules and regulations apply. See cantest mlesfor deta’s.

Dgg

ThRt

02/01/20

TC‘G

I

AN

il

7

i

16:

PI
6:4

1

SDEE DR.

49:17

1
# ITEMS SOLD 1

I

0567

e

\"
"\

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE06749

Page 3 of 5




